
970E EXCAVATOR ŒS LIUGONG



MAIN SPECIFICATION

Operating weight- metric tons

Rated power

Standard bucket capacity

Optional bucket capacity

Swing speed

Travel speed Low / High

Drawbar pull

Shoe ground pressure

Configuration

Features

70,500 kg

354 kw @ 1,800 rpm

4.3 m3

3.7-5.2 m3

6.9 rpm

4.6/2.9 kmlh

460 KN

101 KPa

Cummins QSX15 Tier Il EnginelKPM main pump/ KPM main valvelKPM swing motor
& reduction/ Nabtesco travel motor & Bonfiglioli reduction/Casappa hydraulic fan
system

• IPC system (Intelligent Power Control)
LiuGong new-generation computer aided power control system with independent
intellectual property rights. Integrates hydraulic systems leads to high efficiency,
fuel saving and better control ability.

• 6 working mode. Multiple modes of operation, 6 modes and 12 swltches to adapt
to a variety of conditions demand.

• Cooling fan.
The hydraulically-driven, electronically controlled cooling fan regulates the
temperature of the vital components and reduces sound levaI.

• Use adjustable undercarriage, convinent for transport.


