

970E

EXCAVATOR





970E SPECIFICATIONS >>>



MAIN SPECIFICATION	Note that the first of the Action had been considered to the beautiful to the considered to the first of the con-
Operating weight- metric tons	70,500 kg
Rated power	354 kw @ 1,800 rpm
Standard bucket capacity	4.3 m ³
Optional bucket capacity	3.7-5.2 m³
Swing speed	6.9 rpm
Travel speed Low / High	4.6/2.9 km/h
Drawbar pull	460 KN
Shoe ground pressure	101 KPa
Configuration	Cummins QSX15 Tier II Engine/KPM main pump/ KPM main valve/KPM swing motor & reduction/ Nabtesco travel motor & Bonfiglioli reduction/Casappa hydraulic fan system
Features	IPC system (Intelligent Power Control) LiuGong new-generation computer aided power control system with independent intellectual property rights. Integrates hydraulic systems leads to high efficiency, fuel saving and better control ability. Supplier mode. Multiple modes of country 6 modes and 10 suitables to adopt
	 6 working mode. Multiple modes of operation, 6 modes and 12 switches to adapt to a variety of conditions demand.
	 Cooling fan. The hydraulically-driven, electronically controlled cooling fan regulates the temperature of the vital components and reduces sound level.
	 Use adjustable undercarriage, convinent for transport.

Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China
T. +86 772 3886124 E: overseas@liugong.com
www.liugong.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.